
S. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Name of Students 

Aastha Chandrakar 

Akshita Bajpai 
Akshita Singh 

Anshuman Verma 

Dilip Kumar Chaturvedi 

Hritvick Mishra 

Kajal Chandrakar 
Leena Sahu 

Neelam Chaudhary 
Neha Sahu 

Shrishti Sahu 

Shubham Sharma 

Ujala Sharma 
Vaibhavshree Chandekar 

Faculty's Signature 

SCHOOL OF STUDIES IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur (C. G) 

Paper 1 
(Environmental Toxicology) 

Faculty- Mr.Sudheer Bhoi 

No. of Periods 

15/20 

13/20 

15/20 

20/20 

15/20 

20/20 

19/20 
13/20 

19/20 
07/20 

12/20 

14/20 

20/20 

16/20 

Percentage 

75% 

65% 

75% 

100% 

75% 

100% 

95% 

65% 

95% 

35% 

60% 

70% 

100% 

80% 

ATTENDANCE REPORT 
MONTH OF OCTOBER 2025 

SEMESTER- III 

Paper 2 
(Environmental Microbiology) 

Faculty- Dr.Shobhana Ramteke 

No. of Periods 

15/20 

13/20 
15/20 
20/20 

15/20 

20/20 

19/20 

13/20 
19/20 

07/20 

12/20 

14/20 

20/20 

16/20 

Percentage 

75% 

65% 

75% 

100% 

75% 

100% 

95% 

65% 

95% 

35% 

60% 

70% 

100% 

80% 

Paper 3 
(Data Analysis in Environmental 

Science) 

No of Periods Percentage 

Paper 4 
(Environmental Biotech nokogy) 

Faculty Mr. Chunendra Kashyap 

No. of Periods 

14/17 

13/17 

14/17 

17/17 

14/17 

17/17 

17/17 

12/17 

17/17 

06/17 

11/17 

13/17 

17/17 

15/17 

(Note: 75% attendance in both theory as well as practical is mandatory for the eligibility for appearing in university examination) 

Percentage 

82% 

76% 

82% 

100% 

82% 

100% 

100% 

71% 

100% 

35% 

65% 

76% 

100% 

88% 

Practical Course 
I& II 

No of Periods 

15/20 

13/20 

15/20 

20/20 
15/20 

20/20 

19/20 

13/20 
19/20 

07/20 

12/20 

14/20 

20/20 

P Ra 

16/20 

Percentage 

75% 

C.6.. 

65% 

75% 

100% 

75% 

100% 

95% 

65% 

95% 

35% 

60% 

70% 

100% 

sh ence 
SAiers 

80% 
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