SCHOOL OF STUDIES IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur (C. G.)

ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH OF OCTOBER 2025 SEMESTER- III

	Name of Students	Paper 1 (Environmental Toxicology) Faculty- Mr.Sudheer Bhoi		Paper 2 (Environmental Microbiology) Faculty- Dr.Shobhana Ramteke		Paper 3 (Data Analysis in Environmental Science)		Paper 4 (Environmental Biotechnology) Faculty- Mr. Chunendra Kashyap		Practical Course- I & II	
S. No.											
		No. of Periods	Percentage	No. of Periods	Percentage	No. of Periods	Percentage	No. of Periods	Percentage	No. of Periods	Percentage
1	Aastha Chandrakar	15/20	75%	15/20	75%			14/17	82%	15/20	75%
2	Akshita Bajpai	13/20	65%	13/20	65%			13/17	76%	13/20	65%
3	Akshita Singh	15/20	75%	15/20	75%			14/17	82%	15/20	75%
4	Anshuman Verma	20/20	100%	20/20	100%			17/17	100%	20/20	100%
5	Dilip Kumar Chaturvedi	15/20	75%	15/20	75%			14/17	82%	15/20	75%
6	Hritvick Mishra	20/20	100%	20/20	100%			17/17	100%	20/20	100%
7	Kajal Chandrakar	19/20	95%	19/20	95%			17/17	100%	19/20	95%
8	Leena Sahu	13/20	65%	13/20	65%			12/17	71%	13/20	65%
9	Neelam Chaudhary	19/20	95%	19/20	95%			17/17	100%	19/20	95%
10	Neha Sahu	07/20	35%	07/20	35%			06/17	35%	07/20	35%
11	Shrishti Sahu	12/20	60%	12/20	60%			11/17	65%	12/20	60%
12	Shubham Sharma	14/20	70%	14/20	70%			13/17	76%	14/20	70%
		20/20	100%	20/20	100%			17/17	100%	20/20	100%
13	Ujala Sharma	16/20	80%	16/20	80%			15/17	88%	16/20	80%
14 Vaibhavshree Chandekar Faculty's Signature		Judhadhad 03/14/2025		103/11/2025				Koulyap 03 41/2025		POSTIT TOUS	

(Note: 75% attendance in both theory as well as practical is mandatory for the eligibility for appearing in university examination)

C. Raviolanius Shutte / Inivers

27/11/25